Flopa
Features
•	 Outdoor on floor luminaire with high protection class.
•	 Safe structures through the tempered pressure resistant
glasses.
•	 Easy applyable luminaires through the inground recessed
boxes.
•	 Max weight resistance : 2000 Kg.
•	 Led colour temperatures optionally 3000K, 4000K and
6000K.
•	 316 grade stainless steel frame.
•	 Symmetrical light distribution with 6°, 25° and 55°.
•	 Can be mounted on ground, pavement and wall surfac-
es.
•	 Consists of main body and outer casing.
•	 All external screws are stainless steel.
9-30W 3000K-
6000K
Ra+80 IP67
Experience La Luce
Ph: (02) 9698 8029 	 Fax: (02) 9698 8000
Electrical Paramaters
Base Model No.: LL.O07.WL.16050.07
Colours: Stainless
Wattage: 9 - 30 W
CCT: 3000K - 6000K
IP Rating: IP 67
Beam Angle: 6°, 25°, 55°
CRI: Ra+80
Specifications
Model Wattage Lenght Lumens Kelvin/Colour LED Type
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-3K420 9.5W 420mm 1212lm 3000K Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-4K420 9.5W    420mm 1296lm 4000K Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-6K420 9.5W 420mm 1380lm 6000K Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-R420 7W 420mm 548lm Red Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-G420 10W   420mm 852lm Green Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-B420 9.75W    420mm 350lm Blue Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-A420 7W 420mm 371lm Amber Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-3K710 19W 710mm 2424lm 3000K Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-4K710 19W 710mm 2592lm 4000K Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-6K710 19W 710mm 2760lm 6000K Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-R710 14W 710mm 1096lm Red Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-G710 20W 710mm 1704lm Green Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-B710 19.5W 710mm 700lm Blue Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-A710 14W 710mm 742lm Amber Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-3K1010 28.5W 1010mm 3636lm 3000K Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-4K1010 28.5W 1010mm 3888lm 4000K Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-6K1010 28.5W 1010mm 4140lm 6000K Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-R1010 21W 1010mm 1644lm Red Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-G1010 30W 1010mm 2556lm Green Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-B1010 29.25W 1010mm 1050lm Blue Cree XPG2
LL.O07.WL.16050.07-A1010 21W 1010mm 1113lm Amber Cree XPG2